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Rank Country Score

313.900 53.550 45.950 52.450 57.650 53.000 51.3001 New Zealand
11 2 1 1 1

126 Aaron Clutterbuck 13.200 13.450
127 Brandon Field 12.750 11.550 11.400 14.800 12.600
128 David Bishop 13.700 11.100 13.000 14.550 13.150 12.900
129 James Hennin 12.300 13.450 14.850 13.600 13.250
130 Matthew Palmer 13.900 11.000 14.600 13.450 12.800 12.550

294.175 49.100 46.400 44.350 57.275 52.400 44.6502 Singapore
22 1 2 2 2

135 Aizat Bin Muha Jufrie 12.400 10.550 9.950 14.450 12.950 10.750
136 Meng Ping Tan 12.450 10.900 13.975 13.100 11.600
137 Kai Cheng Tay 11.300 11.200 14.250 13.300 11.650
138 Wei An Tay 11.500 10.650 12.300 14.600 13.050 10.650
139 Zi Jie Gan 12.750 13.900
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Num Name
Country

AARank

Brandon Field127
NZL

5.400 4.300 3.6003.3003.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.200 9.0008.1008.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.750 11.550 14.80011.400 12.60012.500 75.600

Place: 2 1 2 1 6 1 1

1

Kai Cheng Tay137
SIN

5.400 4.400 4.0004.1003.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.900 7.6507.1007.7006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.350 11.300 14.25011.200 11.65013.300 73.050

Place: 6 2 3 3 2 2 2

2

Wei An Tay138
SIN

6.200 4.100 2.8004.1003.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.950 7.8508.2007.2506.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.650 14.60012.300 10.65013.050 72.750

Place: 5 3 1 4 4 6 3

3

Meng Ping Tan136
SIN

5.400 3.900 3.1003.3003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.675 9.200 8.5007.6006.7508.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.050 13.97510.900 11.60013.100 72.075

Place: 3 5 4 5 3 3 4

4

Aaron Clutterbuck126
NZL

4.600 4.300 2.7004.0004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.150 8.6506.8005.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.200 9.300 13.45010.800 11.35013.450 71.550

Place: 1 6 5 6 1 4 5

5

Aizat Bin Muha Jufrie135
SIN

5.400 3.900 2.9002.5002.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 7.8507.4508.2508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.550 14.4509.950 10.75012.950 71.050

Place: 4 4 6 2 5 5 6

6
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Num Name
Country

AARank

Wai Hung Shek120
HKG

6.600 5.000 5.4003.4004.6005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.100 8.4008.4007.6008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.050 12.200 16.20011.800 13.80013.100 80.150

Place: 3 4 7 1 4 1 1

1

James Hennin129
NZL

5.400 4.300 4.7004.3003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.300 8.5509.1508.6007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.300 14.85013.450 13.25013.600 79.700

Place: 6 3 3 2 1T 2 2

2

David Bishop128
NZL

5.400 4.600 4.3004.1003.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.550 8.6008.9007.3008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.100 14.55013.000 12.90013.150 78.400

Place: 2 6 5 4 3 3 3T

3T

Wan Foong Lum125
MAS

5.400 4.800 3.9004.9004.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.800 7.9008.3007.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.900 14.90013.200 11.80013.600 78.400

Place: 4 5 4 5 1T 5 3T

3T

Matthew Palmer130
NZL

5.400 4.000 3.8005.1003.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.800 8.7509.5007.2009.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.000 13.45014.600 12.55012.800 78.300

Place: 1 7 1 7 6 4 5

5

Kiu Chung Ng119
HKG

6.600 4.200 2.1006.0003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.850 7.7007.6007.5507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.550 14.80013.600 9.80013.050 73.650

Place: 8 8 2 3 5 7 6

6

Mohd Azlanshah Ismail123
MAS

6.200 4.300 3.3004.8004.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.400 7.0007.7507.7006.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.500 13.80012.550 10.30011.700 73.050

Place: 7 2 6 6 8 6 7

7

Zi Jie Gan139
SIN

__.___ 3.700 __._____.___4.9004.300Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.950 __._____.___9.0008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 13.900 __._____.___ __.___12.650 39.300

Place: 5 1 8 8 7 8 8

8

After Completion of Subdivision 1


